FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 4463-1 Trolley for sheet material (without tubular

supports)

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Height of loading platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

fetra

0000
Transport equipment

Welded sectional and tubular steel, powder coated, with
wooden platform. 7 positions for insertable tubular
supports. Clearance between supports 90 mm. 2 swivel and
2 fixed-wheel castors. Swivel castors wheels with wheel lock,
according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of

platform trolleys).

_—
ears P)
-

1200
1200

800
295
1320
800
295

Tyres Elastic solid rubber blue grey
Wheel size (mm) 200 x 50

Weight (kg) 46

Country of origin Germany

Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 73269098

GTIN 4017976020105

www.fetra.com




