Product data sheet



Transport equipment

Article no.: 4463-1 Trolley for sheet material (without tubular supports)



Welded sectional and tubular steel, powder coated, with wooden platform. 7 positions for insertable tubular supports. Clearance between supports 90 mm. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors. Swivel castors wheels with wheel lock, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys).

Technical Details:









Total load capacity (kg)	1200
Length of usable platform (mm)	1200
Width of usable platform (mm)	800
Height of loading platform (mm)	295
Total length (mm)	1320
Total width (mm)	800
Total height (mm)	295
Tyres	Elastic solid rubber blue grey
Wheel size (mm)	200 x 50
Weight (kg)	46
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	73269098
GTIN	4017976020105